Contract Name:

PARK PAVING 2016

Change Order Description:

Contractor;

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contraét:

documents.

Asphalt ramo and path work and Reger Park per attached

RAYMOND P CATTELL INC

Date

Change Order No.
Contract No.
Project/MUNIS No.
Change Order Project No,

Account Numbers for this Change Ordgr:
17429-51-200:54250 (999402) 3

91772016

co2

7711

17428

17474

|

[T

2401 VONDRON RD

MADISON WI 53718

*Mark if negotiated {N) or bid (B) unit price

Item No., Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price | W/B* Total
Reger Park Apren and Path Grading Per ‘ "2k b
0012 | ote (0.6.2010) 100 | Ls | 1982550 {19.825.50
: i
| 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 19,8256.50
The Original Contract Total 171,830.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 1,850.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 193,605.50
This Confract is a: Completion Date
Original Contract Thne/Gompletion Date October 15, 2016
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order O
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order October 15, 2018
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order @”
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order October 15, 2016

Contractor's Acceptanc%}%%/
By

Title JWJJAA%
Date G s AV
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Date {
Construction Inspector M d-7-4
Construction Supervisor
Engineer MV%MW e
Board of Public Works — “7i[.« i
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Mike Dailey

Chase O'Brien




PROPOSAL

‘ContractNo, '~

me: Reger Park Path [mprovsments

NAME OF BIDDER

: ESTIMATED
TYPE QF WORK QUANTITES . U‘NIT'PRICE BID TOTAL BID
ACCOUNT NO.
PROJECT:
10803 |ROOT CUTTING 10| EacH | | ©€D s (&0
10911 |MOBILIZATION 10] 1s | B2OE | R2OO .
- . Sq@
20101 |EXCAVATION CUT _ 05| o | 45 5 ¢ LN
20217 |CLEAR STONE 10.0| TON o™ s 10 .
20221 |TOPSOIL 189.0 | sv 4 s 156 -
; _ [ o
20303 |SAWCUT PAVEMENT 21.0] LF S s {05 :
120701 |TERRACE SEEDING 189.0 |  SY H e 1s¢ 7|
21011 |CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE 1.0 | EACH 'A,EJD T s AOO .
21013 |STREET SWEEPING 1.0 LS e " s {60 -
o 7
21017 |SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE 185.0 | LF, D) s 425 .
INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - ' ~
21031 |COMPLETE 10| EACH | | ®&O s (O 7.
EROSION MATTING, CLASS | URBAN - =
21061 |TYPE A 189.0 |  sSY L{; s 194
CURB RAMP DETECTABLE _ . , =
30340 |WARNING FIELDS 12.0| SF. 3O s Ao .
CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE - - ~
40102 |COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 83.0 | TON H o s 32326
3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E- - —
40201 (0.3 25.0| TON Hpb $ L‘“ 56°
40321 |UNDERCUT (UNDISTRIBUTED) 200 oy 25 s (6 .
90001 |CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) 385.0 | LF 5 s \ Qs .
50
TOTAL 3 ]O‘ %ZS —




